
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

277 

397 

252 

972 

668 

714 

221 

280 

901 

156 

516 

224 

382 

742 

632 

264 

274 

289 

460 

89 

364 

106 

Namn  

Eddie Lind 

Axel Nilsson 

Pontus Håkansson 

Arvid Modin 

Ville Nordström 

Viktor Redman 

Gustav Johansson 

William Davidsson 

Alexander Korneliusson 

Axel Lindahl Östberg 

Albin Hofvander 

Teo Törnell 

Teo Jönsson 

Filip Hagdahl 

Linus Stridsby 

Anton Larsson 

Liam Malmström 

Niklas Ivarsson 

Anton Neidert 

Benjamin Göthenberg 

Rasmus Kaunitz 

Axel Hansson 

Klubb  

Uppsala MK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Anderslövs MK 

MX Stockholm MCK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Uppsala MK 

Folkare MK 

Getinge MK 

Lidköpings MCK 

Linköpings MS 

Hallsbergs MK 

Huskvarna MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Degerfors MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Rättvik Boda MK 

Kiruna MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Åbågen MCK 

Botkyrka MK 

Ydre MK 

Total Tid  

14:24.496 

14:28.454 

14:29.290 

14:29.550 

14:37.960 

14:44.827 

14:46.783 

14:51.474 

14:59.665 

15:02.191 

15:04.079 

15:05.209 

15:07.442 

15:13.435 

15:20.455 

15:24.747 

15:30.216 

15:39.751 

16:01.880 

13:36.427 

8:13.665 

6:55.254 

Varv  

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

2 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

diff  

3.958 

4.794 

5.054 

13.464 

20.331 

22.287 

26.978 

35.169 

37.695 

39.583 

40.713 

42.946 

48.939 

55.959 

1:00.251 

1:05.720 

1:15.255 

1:37.384 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

Bästa Tid  

2:06.979 

2:07.705 

2:06.180 

2:07.344 

2:07.422 

2:09.013 

2:07.117 

2:09.918 

2:09.383 

2:11.457 

2:10.433 

2:11.108 

2:10.657 

2:12.339 

2:13.021 

2:12.640 

2:13.584 

2:13.223 

2:12.364 

2:09.262 

2:10.107 

2:10.585 

På Varv  

1 

3 

6 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 

IDSvemoTA  

16697 

16308 

16792 

15871 

17712 

17980 

26244 

16123 

18059 

46733 

16925 

16569 

21574 

47385 

14786 

12794 

13095 

48638 

22335 

45125 

26413 

13936 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Team MWE 

Team Ronnangsgard Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team Marin&Fritid 2019 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

Team ATV Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Sorterad på varv
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MXSM - Linköpings MS - Deltävling 2 
U17 

U17 - Sista Chansen 

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:05:20 

Linköpings Motorstadion 1,695 km 

2019-05-04 14:05 


